MD-160S-06 Six-scale Tea Bag Manual Feeding Packaging
Machine
This machine adopts electronic load-cell weighing scales, suitable for packing various green tea,
black tea, flower tea, fruit tea, Chinese tea, healthy tea, herbs, granules etc. Multi ingredients can
be packed and can be replaced easily and quickly. It can be used to pack pyramid tea bags and
rectangular tea bags, specially designed for nylon mesh, PET, non-woven fabrics, and corn fibre
materials. The whole tea bag packaging machine can automatically complete functions with
feeding, measuring, bag making, sealing, cutting, and counting.
Features
1. Max. BPM up to 50.
2. One-touch switch for pyramid and rectangular tea bag.
3. Quick material replacement, multiple ingredients can be packed.
4. Automatic alarms and shutdown for production and safety errors.
5. Closed working environment, safe and reliable.
6. Convenient for more multi formulas.
Parameters
Model MD-160S-06
Measurement Method Load-Cell Weigher
Production Efficiency 30-50 bags/min
Inner Bag Size 120mm, 140mm, 160mm（Customizable）
Packing Accuracy ±0.2g (Depending On Material Conditions)
Power Supply 2kW/220V Air Consumption/Pressure 6-8bar/0.4m³/min
Machine Dimensions (L.W.H) 4108*1260*1959mm Machine Weight 378kg